
CAHUILLA STAFF LIST FOR 2023/2024
Grade Email Teacher Name Room Extension
KINDERGARTEN dreef@psusd.us Deborah Reef K-1 2101
KINDERGARTEN vhernandez2@psusd.us Vanesa Hernandez K-2 2102
KINDERGARTEN dcook@psusd.us Danielle Cook RM P-1 2050
TK kambrose@psusd.us Kate Ambrose RM 11 2011

FIRST kdorado@psusd.us Kassie Dorado RM 08 2008
FIRST nhiggins@psusd.us Nicholas Higgins RM 09 2009
FIRST dneihart@psusd.us Delaney Neihart RM 10 2010

SECOND wmiller@psusd.us William Miller RM 12 2012
SECOND khayes@psusd.us Carole "Kitty" Hayes RM 13 2013
SECOND rkener@psusd.us Robin Kener RM 15 2015

THIRD crodriguezgomez@psusd.us Cesar Rodriguez Gomez RM 20 2020
THIRD rdechristopher@psusd.us Roxanne DeChristopher RM 21 2021
THIRD rdistefano@psusd.us Rose Distefano RM 23 2023

FOURTH jroth@psusd.us Jade McFarlin RM 24 2024
GR. 4/5 COMBO. ssmith2@psusd.us Shanna Smith RM 16 2016
FOURTH grueda@psusd.us Griselda Rueda RM 26 2026

FIFTH msardone@psusd.us Michelle Sardone RM 25 2025
FIFTH kchiotti-bryant@psusd.us Kyle Chiott-Bryant RM 27 2027

Principal rsaunders@psusd.us Dr. Ryan Saunders Office 1404
Administrative Assistant iavila1@psusd.us Ingrid Avila Office 1405
Office Tech-Attendance acarretero@psusd.us Angie Carretero Office 1407/1415
Office Technician mvarela@psusd.us Michelle Varela Office 1409
Asst. Principal kfaris@psusd.us Kelli Faris Office 1408
Head Custodian ygonzalez@psusd.us Yvette Gonzalez Custodian Office 1476
PSUSD MHS vdelrio@psusd.us Vanessa Del Rio DAC/ CAH Office (Thurs) 1410
Psychologist jmoya@psusd.us Ms. Jennifer Moya Office (Tue./Thurs) 1422
IEP Support Specialist kgonzalezsalazar@psusd.us Kevin Gonzalez Salazar Office 1421
RSP dcockrell@psusd.us Dena Cockrell RM 17 2017
Intervention ddalessio@psusd.us Desira D'Alessio RM 19 2019
SPED Program Specialist swagner@psusd.us Sofia Wagner DAC Ext. 480-5015
Speech swiemeyer@psusd.us Sandy Wiemeyer RM 3 2003
Music Teacher jkopasz@psusd.us Jeffrey Kopasz (T-F) RM 7 2007

PE Teacher
mdelange@psusd.us 
descobedo@psusd.us

Maria DeLange (M-F)
David Escobedo (M)

RM 5
RM 4

2005
2004

STEAM Teacher jjensen@psusd.us Jennifer Jensen RM 6 2006
Library Media Tech I cmontes@psusd.us Catherine Montes Library 1466
School Counselor scampbell1@psusd.us Susan "Sue" Campbell RM 14 2014
CAH TOSA VACANT 
PSUSD TOSA atuft@psusd.us Amy Tuft RM 22 2022
Elem. Tech TOSA kdonati@psusd.us Kaitlin Donati
Paraprofessional II dmarshall1@psusd.us Dorinda Marshall
Paraprofessional Special Ed - Health earriola@psusd.us Erica Arriola
Paraprofessional Special Ed - Health mramirez@psusd.us Maria Ramirez
Paraprofessional I emedina@psusd.us Elizabeth Medina
Paraprofessional I ecuevas@psusd.us Ellie Cuevas
Paraprofessional-Bil. jgarner@psusd.us Juanita Garner RM 11 2011
PE Paraprofessional jvalentine@psusd.us Joseph Valentine RM 5 2005
Teacher Work Station Phone 1423

Cafeteria jturner@psusd.us Cafeteria Lead I-Jolene Turner 1448

Parent Teacher Org. Cahuillaelementarypto@gmail.com Alicia Felix (PTO President) RM 18 2018
CAH Head Start VACANT ECE Room 760-416-8171

After School Program
cahuillaES.PSUSD@thinktogether.
org Ana Almeida (10-6pm) P-2

2051 or (442) 
202-8567

CARES Room-School MA jrodriguez5@psusd.us Juliena Rodriguez Health Office 1432

School Nurse jesqueda@psusd.us Jacqueline Esqueda Health Office (M & F)
1410 or (760) 
861-2884

Supervision Aides lsanchez@psusd.us Latoya Sanchez
avazquezdedominguez@psusd.us Alma Vazquez de Dominguez
Jortiz1@psusd.us Jerardo Ortiz
VACANT 1


